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P-1 19 BATESWAR MAHAKUDA
DURYODHAN 

MAHAKUDA
14/06/1998 20 Years, 4 Months, 17 Days M GEN IRC VILLAGE NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR 7750894794 600 292 48.6667 10 600 269 44.833 13.450 ARTS 1100 643 58.455 29.227 4636/15 15

BHAVA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

SCIENCE & RESEARCH
52.411 PVT

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-1 66 JAYSHREE PRADHAN
RABI NARAYAN 

PRADHAN
30/05/1988 30 Years, 5 Months, 1 Days F SEBC AT-MARKENDESWAR SAHI, PO/DIST-PURI 9778504585 750 278 37.0667 7 900 404 44.889 13.467 ARTS 1300 949 73 36.5 NA NA 57.380

Registration 

No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-1 106 SUSHREE KADAMBINI MALLIK TUSHARKANTI MALLIK 10/05/1993 25 Years, 5 Months, 21 Days F SC
AT-HINDULIA, PO-MANATIR, DIST-

KENDRAPARA-754212
8895431235 600 238 39.6667 8 600 267 44.500 13.350 SCIENCE 800 443 55.375 27.688 NA #VALUE! 48.971

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-1 1 RABIN KUMAR MAHANTA
PREMANANADA 

MAHANTA
29/01/1989 29 Years, 9 Months, 2 Days M GEN

AT-KODAPADA,PO-NANDAPARA,DIST-

SUNDARAGARH,ODISHA,770040
8637291048 750 383 51.0667 10 900 403 44.778 13.433 SCIENCE 1000 690 69 34.5

GET INSTITUTE OF 

MEDICAL TECH,CUTTACK
58.147

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-1 2 KAMLESH DAS BANSIDHAR DAS 18/05/1997 21 Years, 5 Months, 13 Days M SC

C/O-SRIDHAR SATAPATHY,AT-

DIANBANDHA SAHI,PO/DIST-

NAYAGARH,752069

9937252827,73

81535313
600 379 63.1667 13 600 286 47.667 14.300 SCIENCE 1000 548 54.8 27.4

MKCG MEDICAL 

COLLEGE,BERHAMPUR
54.333

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-1 3 SANDHYARANI BHOI
CHANDRAMANI 

BHOI
07/05/1986 32 Years, 5 Months, 24 Days F SC

AT/PO-RETANGA,PS-TAMANDO,DIST-

KHORDHA,752054

9348403815,79

78307940
600 355 59.1667 12 600 300 50.000 15.000 SCIENCE 1000 673 67.3 33.65

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
60.483

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 7 JAGAN MAJHI SAKUR MAJHI 21/05/1992 26 Years, 5 Months, 10 Days M ST
AT/PO- MADANPUR,VIA-JANLA,DIST-

KHORDHA752054
6370897700 800 440 55 11 600 317 52.833 15.850 SCIENCE 1000 598 59.8 29.9

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
56.750

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 9 SADASIVA NATH TRILOCHAN NATH 12/06/1997 21 Years, 4 Months, 19 Days M SEBC
AT-BAHABALPUR,PO-SISUA,PS-

SALIPUR,CUTTACK754202
7789896424 600 457 76.1667 15 600 321 53.500 16.050 SCIENCE 1000 722 72.2 36.1

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
67.383

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 10 SWARUP KUMAR DHAL LAL MOHAN DHAL 25/07/1997 21 Years, 3 Months, 6 Days M GEN
AT-ADHEIKULA,PO-CHADEI GAON,VIA-

KOSTHA,MAYURBHANJA,757084
6371689878 600 504 84 17 600 303 50.500 15.150 SCIENCE 1000 621 62.1 31.05

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
63.000

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 12 HEMANTA KU NAYAK BAIDHAR NAYAK 28/08/1995 23 Years, 2 Months, 3 Days M GEN
AT-GOPALPUR,PO-

BALIGUALI,PURI,752002

7008934675,70

64174982
600 297 49.5 10 600 300 50.000 15.000 SCIENCE 1000 590 59 29.5

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
54.400

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 14 SANATANA BISWAL SAROJ KU BISEAL 19/08/1996 22 Years, 2 Months, 12 Days M OBC

AT/PO-RAIBOL,PS-

KAMAKHYANAGAR,BLOCK-

KANKADAHADA,DHENKANAL,759039

9178869143,76

84047545
600 416 69.3333 14 600 306 51.000 15.300 SCIENCE 1000 609 60.9 30.45

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
59.617

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 19 MOIN AHAMMED KHAN
FAKIR AHAMMED 

KHAN
20/04/1998 20 Years, 6 Months, 11 Days M GEN

AT/PO-JAIPATNA,DIST-

KALAHANDI,766018

7978786790,99

37739195
600 454 75.6667 15 600 284 47.333 14.200 SCIENCE 1000 724 72.4 36.2 1580 04/12/2018

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
65.533

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 20 SUDARSHAN SAHOO SATRUGHAN SAHOO 05/02/1998 20 Years, 8 Months, 26 Days M SEBC

AT-BADATOTA,PO-

LALITAPAHANDI,PS-

BALANGA,PURI,752045

7978401646 600 449 74.8333 15 600 333 55.500 16.650 SCIENCE 1000 689 68.9 34.45 1614 29/12/2018
INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
66.067

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 21 SWOPNAMYEE PARIDA DIGAMBAR PARIDA 10/05/1988 30 Years, 5 Months, 21 Days F GEN
AT-BIRABANDHA,PO-KUHA,PS-

AIRFIELD,KHORDHA,751002
9090262678 750 377 50.2667 10 600 362 60.333 18.100 SCIENCE 1000 685 68.5 34.25

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
62.403

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 22 RASMI RANJAN DAS BANAMALI DAS 16/05/1994 24 Years, 5 Months, 15 Days M SC
AT-KHALIKOTA PATHANASAHI, 

GANJAM,761030
9938878484 600 198 33 7 600 228 38.000 11.400 SCIENCE 1000 584 58.4 29.2

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
47.200

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 24 SHYAM SUNDAR SAHOO
DHANESWAR 

SAHOO
08/05/1998 20 Years, 5 Months, 23 Days M SEBC

AT-PATENI GAON,PO-

POLASARA,JAGATSINGHPUR,754114
9668208113 600 374 62.3333 12 600 292 48.667 14.600 SCIENCE 1000 697 69.7 34.85

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
61.917

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 32 SUBRANSU DASH UPENDRA DASH 10/07/1998 20 Years, 3 Months, 21 Days M GEN

SRI JAGANNATH SANSKRIT 

UNIVERSITY,PURI GROUND 

FLOOR,UNIT-1,752003

9937546874 600 412 68.6667 14 600 261 43.500 13.050 SCIENCE 1000 639 63.9 31.95
IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
58.733

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 34 YASMIN NATH
RANJAN KUMAR 

NATH
23/06/1998 20 Years, 4 Months, 8 Days F GEN AT/PO-BANARPAL,ANUGUL,759128

8658874246,63

70689921
600 486 81 16 600 365 60.833 18.250 SCIENCE 1000 683 68.3 34.15

VSS MEDICAL COLLEGE 

,BURLA
68.600

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 38 LEEON KUMAR SAHU NIRAKAR SAHU 16/03/1997 21 Years, 7 Months, 15 Days M OBC
AT/PO-PATRAPADA,VIA-

BAGADIA,ANUGUL,759141

9178562791,76

84903823
600 438 73 15 600 348 58.000 17.400 SCIENCE 1000 632 63.2 31.6

VSS MEDICAL COLLEGE 

,BURLA
63.600

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 42 PRIYAMBADA DALAI YUDHISTHIR DALAI 01/05/1989 29 Years, 6 Months, 0 Days F SC

C/O-CHANDAN SMARAK,AT-

SALIJANGA,PO-SANGRAMPUR,VIA-

BALIKUDA,JAGATSINGHPUR

7377472583 750 375 50 10 600 296 49.333 14.800 SCIENCE 1000 681 68.1 34.05
IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
58.850

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 47 SUNIL KUMAR HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM 12/04/1998 20 Years, 6 Months, 19 Days M ST
AT-BARGIMARA,PO-CHUAPANI,VIA-

HATABADRA,MAYURBHANJ,757050

7978119807,90

78212480
600 360 60 12 600 270 45.000 13.500 SCIENCE 1000 595 59.5 29.75

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
55.250

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 49 SAMIR KUMAR MAHANTA
RAMESH KUMAR 

MAHANTA
05/05/1998 20 Years, 5 Months, 26 Days M GEN

AT/PO-NUADIHA,VIA-

TELKOI,KEONJHAR,758019

9078229738,82

49222261
600 456 76 15 600 303 50.500 15.150 SCIENCE 1000 613 61.3 30.65

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
61.000

Govt. 

Approved

Age Less 

Than 21 

Years

Rejected

P-2 50 ASHIT KUMAR GIRI
MADAN MOHAN 

GIRI
27/11/1996 21 Years, 11 Months, 4 Days M SEBC

AT-NUAPARA,PO-

SUKRULI,MAYURBHANJ,757039
7978402890 600 418 69.6667 14 600 297 49.500 14.850 SCIENCE 1000 587 58.7 29.35

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
58.133

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected
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P-2 51 CHINMAY BARIKI ANANDA BARIKI 12/01/1997 21 Years, 9 Months, 19 Days M SEBC AT-KORUA,PO-KHADIPADA,PURI
9348682598,77

50840171
600 409 68.1667 14 600 300 50.000 15.000 SCIENCE 1000 684 68.4 34.2

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
62.833

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 52 SUMANTA KUMAR GIRI
NARENDRA NATH 

GIRI
05/06/1996 22 Years, 4 Months, 26 Days M SEBC

AT-PALASBANI,PO-RAIHARI,VIA-

BIJATALA,MAYURBHANJ,757048
7381730092 600 210 35 7 600 261 43.500 13.050 SCIENCE 1000 589 58.9 29.45

IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
49.500

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 53 ABHISHEK KHUNTIA
AJAYA KUMAR 

KHUNTIA
08/05/1997 21 Years, 5 Months, 23 Days M GEN

AT-HANSAPARA,PO-

CHAMARAPADA,NIMAPADA,PURI,75

2106

9437304253 600 360 60 12 600 238 39.667 11.900 SCIENCE 1000 572 57.2 28.6
IMT PHARMACY COLLEGE 

PURI
52.500

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 58 DEBASMITA PUJA
SARANGADHAR 

BEHERA
15/04/1996 22 Years, 6 Months, 16 Days F OBC

AT-BELAPADA,PO-

BADATOTA,JATANI,KHORDHA,752050
9668380866 600 308 51.3333 10 650 343 52.769 15.831

VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
1000 588 58.8 29.4

INSTITUTE OF NURSHING & 

PARAMED SC,BBSR
55.497

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 72 LALISA KANUNGO
SHASANKA SEKHAR 

KANUNGO
13/01/1998 20 Years, 9 Months, 18 Days F GEN

AT/PO-PURNANGA, DIST- JAGATSINGHPUR, 

PIN-754103

8280026835, 

8895656791
600 309 51.5 10 600 260 43.333 13.000 SCIENCE 1000 623 62.3 31.15

GET INSTITUTE OF 

MEDICAL TECH,CUTTACK
54.450

Govt. 

Approved

Registratio

n No. not 

Submitted

Rejected

P-2 104 RATIKANTA ROUT
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

ROUT
29/05/1996 22 Years, 5 Months, 2 Days M GEN

AT-BADAPADAGAON, PO-

BADASAMANTARAPUR, DIST-CUTTACK-

754028

8596005738 600 401 66.8333 13 600 300 50.000 15.000 SCIENCE 1000 622 62.2 31.1 1368/24-04-2018 24-04-2018
GET INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 

TECH,CUTTACK
59.467

Govt. 

Approved

Applied 

Multiple 

Times

Rejected

P-2 63 PRITIPRIYA BHUYAN
ASHOK KUMAR 

BHUYAN
21/06/1996 22 Years, 4 Months, 10 Days F GEN

AT/PO-LALITAGIRI,PS-

MAHANGA,CUTTACK,754205
9380020152 600 422 70.3333 14 600 308 51.333 15.400 SCIENCE 1000 660 66 33 1107 12/12/2016

MKCG MEDICAL 

COLLEGE,BERHAMPUR
62.467

Govt. 

Approved

Applied 

Multiple 

Times

Rejected

P-2 68
RAHUL KUMAR 

SINGBABU

UPENDRA NARAYAN 

SINGBABU
13/06/1996 22 Years, 4 Months, 18 Days M GEN

AT-BADAKHUNTA,PO-

KHUNTA,MAYURBHANJ,757019
8249930897 600 304 50.6667 10 650 402 61.846 18.554

VOCATIONAL 

SCIENCE
1000 596 59.6 29.8 0944 01/11/2016

MKCG MEDICAL 

COLLEGE,BERHAMPUR
58.487

Govt. 

Approved

Applied 

Multiple 

Times

Rejected


